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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 23 Men, 50m Fly Open
18.11.2018 - 9:00 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. PETROVSKI, Davor 18 PFM 26.56
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 18 ORKA 2012 26.67
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.67
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.16
5. LUMI, Endr 18 TIRANA 28.41
6. FETISHAJ, Keis 19 TIRANA 28.63
7. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.35
8. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 30.19
9. KADI, Barjon 17 TIRANA 30.23

10. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 30.32
11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30
12. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 31.34
13. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 31.70
14. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 32.07
15. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 32.08
16. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 32.99
17. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.30
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15
19. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 34.40
20. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 34.91
21. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 35.26
22. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 35.50
23. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 35.90
24. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 36.18
25. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 36.47
26. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.97
27. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 38.27
28. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 40.53
29. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 40.85
30. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 40.99
31. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 41.15
32. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 43.14
33. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 45.00
34. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 45.57
35. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 45.80
36. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 Pk Beta Sharks 46.05
37. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 46.18
38. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 46.95
39. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 48.86
40. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 51.83
41. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 52.15
42. MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 58.36

DSQ ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 55.95
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 23, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.16
2. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 30.19
3. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 30.32
4. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 32.07
5. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.30
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15
7. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 34.40

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.67
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30
3. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 31.34
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 31.70
5. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 32.99
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 35.50
7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 35.90
8. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 36.47
9. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 40.99

10. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 48.86

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 34.91
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 35.26
3. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 36.18
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.97
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 38.27
6. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 41.15
7. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 43.14
8. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 46.18
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 46.95

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 40.53
2. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 40.85
3. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 45.00
4. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 45.57
5. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 45.80
6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 Pk Beta Sharks 46.05
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 51.83
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 52.15

DSQ ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 55.95

2011 and younger

1. MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 58.36


